Product&Family Code:
85-265V
Technical Data
Voltage (V)
Product Wattage (W)
Equivalence with incandescent
lamp(W)
Colour Render Index (Ra)
Colour Temperature (K) 6400K
Materials Aluminium + PC
Protection Class I
Dimmable No
65
Technical Drawing
Photometric Diagram
Features
20W
120°
Luminous Flux (lm)
Luminous Efficacy (lm/W)
Rated Life (hrs)
IP Rating
Power Factor
Beam Angle
Hole Diameter (mm)
Installation Height(m)
EEI
Warm-up time up to 60 %of
the full light output
Instant Full Light
800
      High Quality  High Performance
to
Applications
Street.
High Lumen and CRI, Good quality & Constant Current driver.
High heat dissipation, low carbon and environmental protection.
SMD LED Lamp Base.
Aluminum Body .
 074 005 0200
ORLANDO-200
Black
60
5
30.000
>0.9
200
17594
88
27
5
m
m
740 mm
85 mm
Ø60 mm pole
0
180
9090
1515
165165
3030
150150
4545
135135
6060
120120
7575
105105
6773
5418
4063
2709
1354
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 112.4°
C0-C180 C90-C270 G59
Unit: cd
200W
150W
>Ra70
+38 (096) 8312125
Istanbul Trakya Free Zone
Ferhatpasa S.B. Mah. Acelya Sk.
Dıs Kapı: 2 Ic Kapı: 301
Horozk Electric & Electronic Trade
Co. Catalca / Istanbul / Turkey
+38 (096) 8312125